RED

LIGHT, SMOOTH

A TRIBUTE TO GRACE 102 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA ‘UNCULIN’ 61
GRENACHE MENCIA
SANTA BARBARA, CA | 2021 BIERZO, ES | 2020
AU BON CLIMAT 73 LUBERRI ‘BIGA’ CRIANZA 69
PINOT NOIR TEMPRANILLO
SANTA BARBARA, CA | 2021 RIOJA, ES | 2022
BRECA ‘EL NACIDO'’ 52 OJAI FE CIEGA DISCIPULO 138
GARNACHA PINOT NOIR
CALATAYUD, ES | 2021 SANTA RITA HILLS, CA | 2021
BROADLEY ESTATE 65 PEGASO ‘ZETA’ 74
PINOT NOIR GRANACHA
WILLIAMETTE, OR | 2020 VEBREROS, ES | 2019
CASTORANI CADETTO 54 PONCE ‘CLOS LOJEN’ 54
MONTEPULCIANO BOBAL
ABRUZZO, IT | 2019 MANCHUELA, ES |2023
EVER SEEKING 55 THEVENT & FILS ‘LES CLOS’ 65
IBERIAN FIELD BLEND PINOT NOIR
ALENTEJO, PT | 2022 BURGUNDY, FR | 2023
FIGLI LUIGI ODDERO ‘CONVENTO’ 64 WALTER HANSEL ‘SOUTH SLOPEFE’ 175
DOLCETTO, BARBERA, NEBBIOLO PINOT NOIR
LANGHE, IT | 2021 RUSSIAN RIVER, CA | 2021
FULL, EARTHY

BEDROCK ‘OLD VINE’ 68 EMILIO MORO ‘FINCA RESALSO’ 48
ZINFANDEL TEMPRANILLO
SONOMA COUNTY, CA | 2022 RIBERA DEL DUERO, ES | 2023
BROADBENT 50 ITURRIA ‘LA VINA DE SEGUNDO’ 56
CABERNET SAUVIGNON TEMPRANILLO
NORTH COAST, CA | 2022 TORO, ES | 2019
CASTELLO DI AMA 103 LA TORRE 128
SANGIOVESE, MERLOT SANGIOVESE
CHIANTI CLASSICO, IT | 2021 MONTALCINO, IT | 2022
CHATEAU PEGAU MACLURA CDR 65 MAS DES CAPITELLES 65
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE, CINSAULT MOURVEDRE, CARIGNAN, SYRAH
COTES DU RHONE, FR | 2021 FAUGERES, FR | 2021
CONDADO DE HAZA ‘CRIANZA’ 81 ORNELLAIA ‘LE VOLTFE’ 105
TEMPRANILLO SUPER TUSCAN
RIBERA DEL DUERO, ES | 2020 TOSCANA, IT | 2021
COSTERS DEL PRIORAT PISSARRES 90 RAUL PEREZ ‘ULTERIA’ 65
SAMSO, GRANACHA GRANACHA
PRIORAT, ES | 2019 BIERZO, ES | 2020
DAOU ‘SPECIAL SELECT’ 68 VEGA SINDOA 50
CABERNET SAUVIGNON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PASO ROBLES, CA | 2022 NAVARA, ES |2019
DESCENDIENTES DE J. PALACIOS 75 VINA SASTRE ROBLE 64
‘PETALOS’ TEMPRANILLO
MENCTA RIBIERA DEL DUERO, ES | 2022
BIERZO, ES | 2020

BOLD, RICH, MATURE
CASA GRAN DEL SIURANA ‘GR-174’ 67 RUTHERFORD RANCH 120
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, GARNACHA NEGRA, CARINENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PRIORAT, ES | 2021 NAPA VALLEY, CA | 2019
DOMAINE L'HORIZON ‘MAR | MUNTANYA’ 90 TORREMORON 59
SYRAH, GRENACHE, CARIGNAN TEMPRANILLO
LOIRE, FR | 2023 RIBERA DEL DUERO, ES | 2020
EASTON 70 VATAN ‘TINTA DE TORO’ 115
ZINFANDEL TEMPRANILLO
AMADOIR COUNTY, CA | 2016 TORO, ES | 2020
LOPEZ DE HEREDIA ‘VINA TONDONIA 170 ZORZETTIG ‘MYO’ 70
RESERVA’ SCHIOPPETTINO

RUIULI, IT | 2018
TEMPRANILLO, GRANACHA, MAZUELO, GRACIANO

RIOJA, ES | 2011

MUGA ‘SELECCION ESPECIAL’ 145
TEMPRANILLO, GRANACHA, MAZUELO, GRACIANO
RIOJA, ES | 2019



CASTELLER
MACABEO, XAREL-LO, PARELLADA
CATALONIA, ES | NV

SPARKLING

52

JUVE & CAMPS ‘CAVA GRAN RESERVA’ 165
XAREL-LO, CHARDONNAY, MACABEO, PARELLADA

MONTSERRAT, ES | 2016

MANICARDI LAMBRUSCO ‘AMABILE’ 56

LAMBRUSCO
EMILIA ROMAGNA, IT | NV

ADEGAS GRAN VINUM ‘NESSA’
ALBARINO

RIAS BAIXAS, ES | 2023

ARMAS DE GUERRA

DONA BLANCA, GODELLO

BIERZO, ES | 2020

BURKLIN-WOLF ‘ESTATE’
RIESLING TROCKEN
PFALZ, GER | 2021

COLUMNA
ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS, ES | 2022

DOMAINE EMILIE BEYER
GERWURZTAMINER
ALSACE, FR | 2022

DR. KONSTANTIN FRANK ‘DRY’
RIESLING
FINGER LAKES, NY | 2022

ABBAZIA DI NOVACELLA
PINOT GRIGIO
ALTO ADIGE, IT | 2021

ARTOMANA ‘XARMANT TXAKOL/’

PALS BRUT
XAREL-LO, MACABEO, PARELLADA
CAVA, ES | NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

PINOT NOIR, MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY
CHAMPAGNE, FR | NV

WIHITE

62

52

72

66

80

54

FRUITY, AROMATIC, FLORAL

DELAUNAY ‘TYDY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

LOIRE, FR | 2024
JEAN-BAPTISTE ADAM ‘SEC SI’
SYLVANER, MUSCAT

ALSACE, FR | 2022
MARENCO ‘STREV’
MOSCATO

PIEDMONT, IT | 2022
SHAYA

VERDE JO

RUEDA, ES | 2020

VINA SASTRE ‘FLAVUS’
CAYETANA BLANCA

RIBERA DEL DUERO, ES | 2019
ZORZETTIG ‘MYO’

PINOT BLANC
FRIULI, IT | 2018

CRISP, DRY, CITRUSY

60

57

HONDARABBI ZURI, GROS MANSENG, PETIT MANSENG,

PETIT CORBU
ARABAKO TXAKOLINA, ES | 2022
COTO DE HAYAS
CHARDONNAY

BORJA, ES | 2022

DO FERREIRO

ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS, ES | 2022

ALLENDE

VIURA, MALVASIA

RIOJA, ES | 2018

DIATOM

CHARDONNAY

SANTA BARBARA, CA | 2022
BISSON BIANCHETTA ‘U PASTINE’
GENOVESE

LIGURIA, IT | 2023

MUGA ‘BLANCO’

VIURA, GARNACHA BLANCA, MALVASIA
RIOJA, ES | 2021

MYLONAS ASSYRTIKO

ASSYRTIKO
ATTIKI, GR | 2023

PALS ROSE BRUT
GARNACHA, PINOT NOIR
CAVA, ES | NV

CHATEAU SAINT CYRGUES
SYRAH, GRENACHE
RHONE VALLEY, FR | 2024

MUGA ‘ROSADO’
GARNACHA, VIURA
RIOJA, ES | 2021

56

104

COMPLEX,

95

72

72

55

55

FINCA NUEVA
VIURA
RIOJA, ES | 2022

OTT ‘AM BERG’
GRUNER VELTLINER
WAGRAM, AUT | 2021

RAUL PEREZ ‘ATALIER’
ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS, ES | 2021

THREE BROOMS
SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NZ | 2022

BOLD
PASCAL MARCHAND-TAWSE

ALIGOTE
BOURGOGNE, FR | 2022

RAEBURN

CHARDONNAY

SONOMA COUNTY, CA | 2022

RAMEY ‘FORT ROSS-SEAVIEW’
CHARDONNAY

SONOMA COAST, CA | 2021
ROMBAUER

CHARDONNAY
CARNEROS, CA | 2022

ROSE

SPARKLING, DELICATE

56

AVINYO RESERVA BRUT
PINOT NOIR
CAVA, ES | 2021

STILL, LIGHT & REFRESHING

35

46

UNDERGROUND WINE PROJECT

‘AND WHY AM | MR. PINK?’
SANGIOVESE, SYRAH
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA | 2024

60

240

52

56

58

57

125

70

55

77

100

57

100

56

140

110

80

40



